Art. AAA-Seite 051
Specification
DESIGN
The valve body consists of three parts,full bore
CONNECTION
G/NPT female thread,Socket weld 1/4"-4"
DIN259,DIN2999,ISO228

20=3"
21=4"
Ordering example: e.g. AAA232E118
= 3-piece manual ball valve,WCB/304 ,PTFE,1000 PSI,GThread,DN50
Ball valve
AAA=3-piece manual
ball valve
Full bore
2=PTFE
3=R-PTFE
9=
E=1000PSI
F=2000PSI
1=GThread
4=Socket Weld
8=NPT
Thread
S=Butt Weld
A .
Type
B+C.
Body/Trim
D.
Sealing
E.
Pressure
F.
Connection
G + H.
Size
11=1/4"
12=3/8"
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
21=4"S-PTFE
23=WCB/304
24=WCB/316
33=CF8/304
44=CF8M/316
Art. AAA-Seite 053 Art. AAA-Seite 054
零件说明/Parts list
11
15
17
16
10
9
8
7
2
1
14
13
12
4
5
6
3
序号 描述 材料
WCB
CF8
CF8M
PTFE
S-PTFE
5 阀杆
PTFE
S-PTFE

20=3"
21=4"
Ordering example: e.g. ABA232E118
= ISO5211 manual three piece threaded ball valve,WCB/CF8 ,PTFE,1000 PSI,GThread,DN50
Ball valve
ABA=ISO5211 manual
         three piece
         threaded ball
         valve
E=1000 PSI
F=2000 PSI
A .
Type
B+C.
Body/Trim
D.
Sealing
E.
Standard pressure
F.
Connection
G + H.
Size
11=1/4"
12=3/8"
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
21=4"
1=G螺纹
4=承插焊
8=NPT螺纹
S=对焊
1=GThread
4=Socket Weld
8=NPT
Thread
S=Butt Weld
2=PTFE
3=R-PTFE
9=S-PTFE
2=PTFE
3=R-PTFE
9=S-PTFE
Art. ABA-Seite 057 Art. ABA-Seite 058
零件说明/Parts list
19 18 209
8
7

=ISO5211三片式螺纹球阀，CF8/304 ，PTFE，G螺纹连接，1000PSI，DN50，气动执行器，双作用，阳极氧化铝，活塞Ø83mm，NBR，
齿轮,0°-90°
Ordering example: e.g. ABA332E118-PA1116110
=ISO5211 Three piece thread ball valve,CF8/304 ,PTFE,GThread,1000PSI,DN50,Pneumatic actuator PA,Double action,Anodising
aluminam,Piston Ø83mm,NBR,Gear0,°-90°
球阀
ABA=ISO5211
三片式球阀
E=1000 PSI
F=2000 PSI
 1 .字符
产品
7 + 8.字符
口径
2+3.字符
阀体/内件
4.字符
密封
5.字符
压力标准
6.字符
连接
11=1/4"
12=3/8"
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
21=4"
1=G螺纹
4=承插焊
8=NPT螺纹
S=对焊
Ball valve
ABA=ISO5211Three
         piece ball valve
E=1000 PSI
F=2000 PSI
A.
Type
B+C.
Body/Trim
D.
Sealing
E.
Standard pressure
F.
Connection
G + H.
Size
11=1/4"

20=3"
21=4"
Ordering example: e.g. ABA332E118-KL411111
=ISO5211 Three piece ball valve, CF8/304 ,PTFE,1000 PSI,GThread,DN50,Electric actuator,220V AC,50Nm, On/off type+dry contact
Ball valve
E=1000 PSI
F=2000 PSI
A .
Type
B+C.
Body/Trim
D.
Sealing
E.
Standard pressure
F.
Connection
G + H.
Size
11=1/4"
12=3/8"
13=1/2"
14=3/4"
15=1"
16=1-1/4"
17=1-1/2"
18=2"
19=2-1/2"
20=3"
21=4"
Actuator
执行器
1
2=
=G螺纹
承插焊
8=NPT螺纹
S=对焊
1=GThread
4=Socket Weld
8=NPT Thread
S=Butt Weld
KL=基本型角行程
       电动执行器
11=50
13=100
15=200
17=400
19=600
21=1000
23=2000
 9.字符
产品